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2024/2025 Fine Arts Calendar
Date Time Event

A
U

G
U

ST Aug. 27-30 All Fine Arts Classes begin

Sept. 3-6 Regular classes

SE
P

TE
M

B
ER

Sept. 10-13 Regular classes

Sept. 17-20 Regular classes

Sept. 24-27 Regular classes

Oct. 1-5 Regular classes

O
C

TO
B

ER

           Oct. 8-12 Fall Break - No Fine Arts Classes

Oct. 15-19 Regular classes

Oct. 22-25 Regular classes

Oct. 29 - Nov. 1 Regular classes

Sat, Oct. 26 
9:00 - 11:00 am Drama Rehearsal

10:30 am - 12:30 pm Dance Rehearsal

Nov. 5 - 8 Regular classes

N
O

V
EM

B
ER

Sat, Nov. 9 
9:00 - 11:00 am Drama Rehearsal

10:30 am - 12:30 pm Dance Rehearsal

Nov. 12-15 Regular classes

Nov.19 - 22 Regular classes

Wed, Nov. 20  9:20 - 10:15 am Thanksgiving Chapel (9th - 12th Grade): Advanced classes performing

Thu, Nov. 21  8:30 - 9:30 am Thanksgiving Chapel (PreK - 8th Grade): Advanced classes performing

Nov. 21 - 24 Thanksgiving Break - No Fine Arts Classes

Nov. 26-29 Regular classes

D
EC

EM
B

ER

Dec. 3-6 Regular classes

Dec. 10-13 Regular classes

Dec. 17-20 ALL Fine Arts classes on Tue/Wed ONLY (schedule TBA)

Dec 19 Christmas Chapel: Advanced classes performing 

Dec. 20 - Jan. 4 Christmas Break - No Fine Arts Classes
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JA
N

U
A

R
Y

Jan. 7-10 All Fine Arts Classes Resume

Jan. 14-17 Regular Classes

Jan. 21-24 Regular Classes

Sat, Jan. 25 
9:00 - 11:00 am Drama Rehearsal

10:30 am - 12:30 pm Dance Rehearsal

            Jan. 28-31 Regular Classes 

Sat, Feb. 1  8:30 am - 1:30 pm Class pictures in costumes (each class will have an assigned time)

FE
B

R
U

A
R

Y

Feb. 4-7 Regular Classes for Drama ONLY

Thu, Feb. 6 4:00 - 6:30 pm All Dance Combo Class (no Tue/Wed/Fri Classes) 

Tue, Feb. 11 4:00 - 6:30 pm Elem + MS/HS Drama Combo Class

Thu, Feb. 13 4:00 - 6:30 pm All Dance Combo Class (no Tue/Wed/Fri Classes) 

Tue, Feb. 18 4:00 - 6:30 pm Elem + MS/HS Drama Combo Class

Thu, Feb. 20 4:00 - 6:30 pm 1st Dress Rehearsal: Dance, Drama, Ensemble, Tech, Platform

Feb. 22-28 Fine Arts Production Week

Sat, Feb. 22
8:30 - 11:00 am 2nd Dress Rehearsal: Drama + Tech + Platform; Ensemble TBD

10:00 am - 12:30 pm 2nd Dress Rehearsal: Dance + Tech + Platform; Ensemble TBD

Tue, Feb. 25 4:00 - 6:30 pm 3rd Dress Rehearsal: Dance, Drama, Ensemble, Tech, Platform

Thu, Feb. 27 4:00 - 5:30 pm 4th Dress Rehearsal: Drama, Tech, Platform

Fri, Feb. 28 6:30 pm 1st Performance: Call times TBD 

M
A

R
C

H

Sat, Mar. 1 1:00 pm 2nd Performance: Call times TBD 

Mar. 4-7 No Fine Arts Classes

Mar. 11-14 Spring Break - No Fine Arts Classes

Mar. 18-21 Regular Classes

Mar. 25-28 Regular Classes

A
P

R
IL

Apr. 1-4 Regular Classes

Apr. 8-11 Regular Classes

Apr. 15-18 Regular Classes

Apr. 22-25 Regular DANCE Classes
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A
P

R
IL

Tue, Apr. 22 Drama Partys (Pt. 1)

Tue, Apr. 29 Drama Partys (Pt. 2) 
M

AY Thu, May. 1 Dance Party

Q
u

ic
k 

Lo
o

k

First Semester Second Semester

Fall Break: October 8 - 12 All Cast Picture Day: January 11

Sat. Fine Arts Rehearsal: October 26 Sat. Fine Arts Rehearsal: January 25

Sat. Fine Arts Rehearsal: November 9 Drama Combo Classes (no other classes): February 11 + 18

Thanksgiving Break: November 26 - 29 Dance Combo Classes (no other classes): February 13 + 20

Christmas Break: December 20 - January 4 Production Week: February 22 - March 1

Rest & Recovery Week: March 4 - 7

Spring Break: March 11 - 14


